2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO m

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

PR3 240 MX MX / PRO 2020
Exploded

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CYLINDER HEAD ASSY

botbag

et

GEARBOX

LEFT CRANKCASE COVER

ELECTRIC STARTER MECHANISM

EXHAUST SYSTEM

0

FRONT BRAKE

VALVE MECHANISM

GEARSHIFT SHAFT

CLUTCH

CARBURETTOR

REAR SWING ARM

FUEL TANK

SUSPENSION LINKS

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CRANKSHAFT - PISTON

KICKSTARTER SHAFT

OIL PUMP

OIL RADIATOR

FRAME

-

4

QI

SHOCK ABSORBER

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

Distrivstion

CRANKCASES

RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER

:
L

LA
&

ESTATOR

INTAKE

SIDE STAND - FOOTPEG

FRONT WHEEL

REAR WHEEL



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

L @

T )

s i
REAR BRAKE FRAME COVER

\‘J..‘._
r Vg
44 .
BATTERY — ELECTRIC SYSTEM WIRE HARNESS

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

FRONT PLASTICS REAR FENDER
e o~
— i
o e -
L = .
t W na !
Ly
CONTROLS HANDLEBAR



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CYLINDER HEAD ASSY

10

1

12

13

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-HEX. CUP NUT 8MM
1100810060000 (u. 4)

AJP-CYLINDER HEAD BOLT WASHER (8X18X2)

1100710060000 (u. 4)

AJP-SCREW CDI COVER M6X20MM
S$701300000000 (u. 4)

AJP-TAPPED ADJUST CAP
1123110060000 (u. 2)

AJP-O-RING 35X3MM
9010410060000 (u. 2)

AJP-SPARK CHAMPION
91A231110000 (u. 1)

AJP-DOWEL PIN 8X14MM
9150210060000 (u. 2)

AJP-WASHER (8X14X2.5) 200/240
00MTS01A0154 (u. 1)

AJP-RUBBER SEAL WASHER
9010210440000 (u. 1)

AJP-CYLINDER HEAD 200
1122BLA010000 (u. 1)

AJP-200 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
00MTS01A0021 (u. 1)

AJP-BOLT M6X26 125/200/240
9112710440000 (u. 2)

AJP-CARBURETTOR INSULATOR
00MTS01A0098 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 2)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS




2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X20
PF0912006020 (u. 2)

AJP-NUT DIN980 M6
PC0980006000 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW 240(M6X119)
911651A2000000X (u. 1)

AJP-SEAL WASHER 6.5X12.8X2MM
9130710060000 (u. 1)

AJP-DOWEL PIN 10X20
9150610080000 (u. 2)

AJP-WASHER (8.5X15.5X2.3) 200/240
00MTS01A0155 (u. 1)

AJP-O.-RING 75X2.65MM
9010910060000 (u. 1)

AJP-CYLINDER HEAD SIDE COVER GASKET
1100410060000 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW CDI COVER M6X20MM
S§701300000000 (u. 2)

AJP-CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 200/240CC
9022BL0440000 (u. 1)

AJP-CYLINDER 240
1110BMA96000086 (u. 1)

AJP-CYLINDER GASKET 200/240CC
9020510440000 (u. 1)

AJP-TACO CALCO CILINDRO 200
11211L0440001 (u. 27)

AJP-WASHER DIN125 M6
ANO0125006000 (u. 2)

AJP-WASHER DIN127 M8
AN0127008000 (u. 2)

AJP-WASHER DIN127 M6
ANO127006000 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M6X25
PF0933006025 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M8X25
PF0933008025 (u. 1)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

VALVE MECHANISM

AJP-TAPPED ADJUST SCREW
1540310060000 (u. 2)

AJP-AFINADOR VALVULA

2 1540410060000 (u. 2)

3 AJP-VALVE ROCKER ARM. ASSY 125/200/240
1540A10060000 (u. 1)

4 AJP-VALVE COTTER 125/200 / 240
1570710080000 (u. 4)

5 AJP-VALVE SPRING CONTAINER 125/ 200 / 240
1570510060000 (u. 2)

6 AJP-INNER VALVE SPRING 125/200/240
1570410060000 (u. 2)

; AJP-OUTER VALVE SPRING 125/200/240
1570310060000 (u. 2)

13 AJP-SPROCKET
1530110440000 (u. 1)

14 AJP-SCREW M6X12
B05783000600107 (u. 2)

5 AJP-TIMING CHAIN 240 102L
1532BLA740000 (u. 1)

16 AJP-TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER 240
1552ALA740000 (u. 1)

18 AJP-TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER PIVOT BOLT
9110910060000 (u. 1)

19 AJP-TENSIONER ADJUSTER GASKET
9021110490000 (u. 1)

20 AJP-TENSIONER ADJUSTER
1554810490000 (u. 1)
AJP-O-RING 1.5X9.

2 JP-O-RING 1.5X9.6

Q500100000000 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-BOLT M6X6
9112010490000 (u. 1)

AJP-ROCKER ARM SHAFT EX
1540210440000 (u. 1)

AJP-CAMSHAFT 200/240 CC
15100L0440000 (u. 1)

AJP-SHAFT HOLDER
1120010060000 (u. 1)

AJP-BOLT M6X16MM
15403L0440002 (u. 1)

AJP-TIMING CHAIN PROTECTION PLATE 240
2143BL0440000 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M6X16
PF0933006016 (u. 1)

AJP-ROCKER ARM SHAFT IN
15402L0440002 (u. 1)

AJP-VALVE SPRING. ASSY 240
1571010060000 (u. 1)

AJP-TIMING CHAIN GUIDE 200
1553ALA740000 (u. 1)

AJP-CAMSHAFT DOWEL PIN 200
1512AL0440000 (u. 1)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CRANKSHAFT - PISTON

AJP-PISTON ASSY 240
00MTSO01A0153 (u. 1)

AJP-PISTON RING SET 240

2 1310AMA960000 (u. 1)

,  AJPCIRCLIP 17MM 200/240
91401LA010000 (u. 2)

,  AJPPISTONPINDI7
13102LA010000 (u. 1)

;  AP-PISTON240
13101MA960000 (u. 1)

10 AJP-CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY 240

1320BMA960100 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS




2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CRANKCASES

10

1

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-RIGHT CRANKCASE
1222BLA220000 (u. 1)

AJP-CRANKCASE GASKET
9020810440000 (u. 1)

AJP-LEFT CRANKCASE
1212BL0440000 (u. 1)

AJP-OIL FILTER COVER
1122910060000 (u. 1)

AJP-OIL FILTER
1413B10490000 (u. 1)

AJP-OIL FILTER SPRING
1422110490000 (u. 1)

AJP-BREATHER TUBE
1210510060000 (u. 1)

AJP-CLUTCH WIRE HOLDER
2242210490000 (u. 1)

AJP-GENERATOR WIRE HOLDER

1210310080000 (u. 1)

AJP-NEUTRAL CONTACT
8802BD0020000 (u. 1)

AJP-CYLINDER STUD BOLT 240 (M8X222)

91101LA740000 (u. 1)

AJP-CYLINDER STUD BOLT 240 (M8X235)

91102LA740100 (u. 2)

AJP-DOWEL PIN 10X14MM
9150410490000 (u. 4)

AJP-GEAR OIL SEAL
9030110060000 (u. 1)

AJP-O-RING 35X3MM
9010410060000 (u. 1)

AJP-O RING 7X1.7
90133D0020000 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW M6X14
310200000000 (u. 1)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-SCREW M6X60

2 S§702000000000 (u. 1)
2 AJP-SCREW M6X50
S$701900000000 (u. 10)
23 AJP-O.RING 11.8X2.65
9110110118000265 (u. 1)
o4 AJP-SIDE SCREW
9110810060000 (u. 1)
25 AJP-CYLINDER STUD BOLT 240 (M8X222)
91101LA740100 (u. 1)
2 AJP-BEARING HK1010

7303900000000 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

GEARBOX

AJP-GEAR M-2 240

2 232221 A730002 (u. 1)

3 AJP-GEAR M-5 240
23222 A730005 (u. 1)

4 AJP-WASHER 20 MM
2322310060000 (u. 3)

6 AJP-GEAR M-4 240
23222L.A730004 (u. 1)

. AJP-GEAR M-3 240
23222 A730003 (u. 1)

8 AJP-TRANSMISSION MAIN SHAFT
23221LA730000 (u. 1)

10 AJP-MAIN STARTER GEAR (Z19)
2323110060000 (u. 1)

» AJP-WASHER 15 MM 240
9330161521030000 (u. 1)

12 AJP-SECONDARY STARTING GEAR (Z28)
2324810060000 (u. 1)

13 AJP-DOWEL PIN
2320310060003 (u. 1)

15 AJP-GEAR C-1
23242LA730001 (u. 1)

16 AJP-DOWEL PIN
2320310060001 (u. 1)

17 AJP-GEAR C-3
232421 A730003 (u. 1)

18 AJP-GEAR C-4
232421 A730004 (u. 1)

19 AJP-SECUNDARY SHAFT 240
2324110080000 (u. 1)

20 AJP-GEAR C-5
23242LA730005 (u. 1)

o AJP-GEAR C-2

232421 A730002 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

23

24

25

26

27

28

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-DRIVE SPROCKET (Z15)
2340110060000 (u. 1)

AJP-DRIVE SPROCKET (Z16)
00MTS01A0018 (u. 1)

AJP-DRIVE SPROCKET (Z13)
00MTS01A0084 (u. 1)

AJP-DRIVE SPROCKET (Z13)
00MTS01A0035 (u. 1)

AJP-DRIVE SPROCKET (Z14)
00MTS01A0036 (u. 1)

AJP-DRIVE SPROCKET (17T)
00MTS01B0018 (u. 1)

AJP-SPROCKET FIXING PLATE
2340210060000 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW M6X12
B05783000600107 (u. 2)

AJP-MAIN SHAFT. TRANSMISSION 240
23220LA730000 (u. 1)

AJP-COUTERSHAFT 240
23240LA730000 (u. 1)

AJP-COMPLETE TRANSMISSION 240
23200LA730100 (u. 1)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

GEARSHIFT SHAFT

AJP-RIGHT GEAR SHIFT FORK
2410110060000 (u. 1)

AJP-LEFT GEAR SHIFT FORK

2 2410210060000 (u. 1)

3 AJP-CENTRAL GEAR SHIFT FORK
2410310060000 (u. 1)

s AJP-GEAR SHIFT FORK GUIDE
2410410060000 (u. 1)

5 AJP-PIN 4X10
X306200000000 (u. 1)

6 AJP-GEAR SHIFT DRUM
2420110060000 (u. 1)

; AJP-GEAR SHIFT CAM
2420210060000 (u. 1)

8 AJP-GEAR SHIFT DRUM STOPER
2422110060000 (u. 1)

0 AJP-GEAR SHIFT SPINDLE ASSEMBLY
2430010060000 (u. 1)

10 AJP-GEAR DRUM STOPPER SPRING 125/200/240
2430210060000 (u. 1)

» AJP-GEAR SHIFT SPINDLE
2432A10060000 (u. 1)

12 AJP-GEAR SHIFT PLATE
2430110060000 (u. 1)

1 AJP-GEAR SHIFT PLATE SPRING
2430310080000 (u. 1)

1 AJP-GEAR SHIFT RETURN SPRING
2430310060000 (u. 1)

5 AJP-NEUTRAL SWITCH ROTOR
8800210060000 (u. 1)

% AJP-SCREW M6X22

S§706000000000 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-WASHER 14MM
2430410060000 (u. 2)

AJP-BOLT M6X25
$303100000000 (u. 1)

AJP-STOPPER RING 12MM
D200300000000 (u. 1)

AJP-STOPPER RING 14 MM
D200500000000 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN125 M6
ANO0125006000 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M6X25
PF0933006025 (u. 1)

AJP-GEAR SELECTOR PR3
00MTS01B0016 (u. 1)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

KICKSTARTER SHAFT

10

1

12

13

14

15

AJP-KICK STARTING SHAFT ASSEMBLY
2110010060000 (u. 1)

AJP-O-RING 11.8X2.65
9010110118000265 (u. 1)

AJP-BOLT M12x25
91108100600000X (u. 1)

AJP-STOPPER RING 16MM
B00804116000000C (u. 1)

AJP-GUIDE PLATE 125/200/240
2112310060000 (u. 1)

AJP-SPRING. KICK STARTING RATCHET WHEEL 125/200/240

2111910060000 (u. 1)

AJP-STARTING RATCHET 125/200/240
2111810060000 (u. 1)

AJP-CIRCLIP @18.5x1.2x @ 22.4
9140210080000 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER 20x0.5x27 (125/200/240)
9330152020527000 (u. 1)

AJP-GEAR. KICK STARTER 125/200/240
2111710060000 (u. 1)

AJP-PIVOT. KICK STARTING SHAFT 125/200/240
2110710060000 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER KICKS 125/200
2110410060000 (u. 1)

AJP-RETURN SPRING. KICK STARTING SHAFT
2110610060000 (u. 1)

AJP-SLEEV KICKSTARTER SHAFT
2110210060000 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

ferrgin ‘I‘-'fl"r



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER

12 19

12
12
11-
14

12
13

12 12 12 12

AJP-RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER - 200
1242110060AJP (u. 1)

AJP-RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER GASKET

2 9020610060000 (u. 1)

3 AJP-OIL LEVEL VIEW-FINDER
1242610080000 (u. 1)

4 AJP-OIL LEVEL GAUGE
1430110060000 (u. 1)
AJP-CLUTCH LEVER
00MTS01A0007 (u. 1)

5
AJP-CLUTCH LEVER
2242A10060000 (u. 1)

6 AJP-CLUTCH LEVER SPRING
2242710060000 (u. 1)

8 AJP-O RING 18X3
90106D0020000 (u. 1)

0 AJP-DOWEL PIN 8X14
91502D0020000 (u. 2)

10 AJP-RING 3X12
XA00100000000 (u. 1)

" AJP-CYLINDER HEAD BOLT M6X35MM
$701600000000 (u. 1)

12 AJP-SCREW M6X40
$701700000000 (u. 9)

1 AJP-SCREW M6X50
$701900000000 (u. 1)

1a AJP-SCREW M6X25

S§701400000000 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

LEFT CRANKCASE COVER

14

AJP-LEFT CRANKCASE COVER 125/200/240CC
1230110490AJP (u. 1)

AJP-REDUCTION GEAR COVER

2 1230810490AJP (u. 1)

3 AJP-LEFT CRANKCASE RR COVER
1230210490AJP (u. 1)

5 AJP-LEFT CRANKCASE COVER GASKET
1200110490000 (u. 1)

5 AJP-TOP SIGHT HOLE CAP
12303G0110AJP (u. 1)

; AJP-SIGHT HOLE CAP
12304G0110AJP (u. 1)

8 AJP-DOWEL PIN 8X14MM
9150210060000 (u. 1)

o AJP-O-RING 13.8X2.5
1230610060000 (u. 1)

10 AJP-O-RING 63X3 FOR REDUCTION GEAR COVER
1230910490000 (u. 1)

» AJP-O-RING 27.4X2.4
1230710060000 (u. 1)

12 AJP-SCREW M6X20
$701310060000 (u. 2)

1 AJP-SCREW M6X25
S701400000000 (u. 2)

14 AJP-SCREW M6X25
$701400000000 (u. 3)

5 AJP-SCREW M6X60
$701000000000 (u. 1)

. AJP-CYLINDER HEAD BOLT M6X35MM
$701600000000 (u. 1)

17 AJP-SCREW M6X40
$701700000000 (u. 1)

18 AJP-SCREW M6X75

§706400000000 (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-BEARING HK1010

19 7303900000000 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 -P

CLUTCH

10

12

13

14

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

R3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

AJP-PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR 240 (Z70)
22150LA730100 (u. 1)

AJP-PRESSURE DISC. CLUTCH 240
22122LA730000 (u. 1)

AJP-DRIVE PLATE CLUTCH 240
222141, A730000 (u. 7)

AJP-DRIVEN PLATE. CLUTCH 240
22215J0340000 (u. 6)

AJP-HUB. CLUCH SLEEVE 240CC
22105LA730100 (u. 1)

AJP-CLUTCH SPRING 240
22142LA730000 (u. 6)

AJP-END COVER CLUTCH
22121LA120000 (u. 1)

AJP-BOLT M5x20 240
91129J034000008 (u. 6)

AJP-PUSH ROD. CLUTCH
2240310060000 (u. 1)

AJP-ELASTIC CHECK RING 18MM 240CC
9140310080000 (u. 1)

AJP-CLUTC ASSY 240CC
22000LA730906 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN988 (30X42X1) 240 2013
AN9880304210 (u. 1)



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

OIL PUMP

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY 240 (Z37)
14100L0440001 (u. 1)

AJP-OIL FILTER ROTOR 240
142031A200100 (u. 1)

AJP-OIL FILTER ROTOR CAP
142071A2000000W (u. 1)

AJP-OIL THROUGH
1420210060000 (u. 1)

AJP-OIL THROUGH SPRING
1420310060000 (u. 1)

AJP-CONIC WASHER
2200410060000 (u. 1)

AJP-OIL FILTER ROTOR GASKET 240
902091A200000 (u. 1)

AJP-OIL FILTER ROTOR GASKET
9020810060000 (u. 1)

AJP-PRIMARY DRIVE GEAR (Z21)
23101L0440000 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT 240
912031A200000 (u. 1)

AJP-O RING 24X3
9010810060000 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW M5X12 125/200/240
605200000000 (u. 3)

AJP-CIR-CLIP 8MM
9150510060000 (u. 1)

AJP-OIL FILTER ROTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 240CC
142001A200100 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW 6X30 125/200/240
B08190106003020B (u. 2)

AJP-OIL FILTER ROTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 240CC
142001A200100 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

ESTATOR

AJP-FLY WHEEL ASSEMBLY 22MM
82130L0440100 (u. 1)

AJP-FLY WHEEL ASSEMBLY 240 240 2013
8213010490400 (u. 1)

AJP-PULSE GENERATOR

2 8210500000000 (u. 1)

3 AJP-FLY WHEEL 22MM
8210110490AJP100 (u. 1)

4 AJP-STATOR
82120L0440000 (u. 1)

5 AJP-SCREW
1304200000000 (u. 2)

; AJP-SCREW M10X36
9110610080000 (u. 1)

8 AJP-WASHER 10X24X2.5
9131310060100 (u. 1)

» AJP-STATOR WIRE CONNECTOR 2013
00ELS01A0066 (u. 1)

12 AJP-STATOR CONNECTOR TERMINAL 2013

00ELS01A0067 (u. 6)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

ELECTRIC STARTER MECHANISM

12

14

16

17

AJP-STARTING MOTOR 240
82200L044210251 (u. 1)

AJP-STARTER REDUCTION GEAR SPACER
2140210490000 (u. 1)

AJP-STARTER REDUCTION GEAR 60/24 240CC 2013
2140AL0440100 (u. 1)

AJP-STARTER GEAR 15/22 240CC 2013
21401L0440000 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW M8X18
B0070010800187 (u. 3)

AJP-STARTER DRIVE GEAR 240 (Z56)
2142A10270000 (u. 1)

AJP-STARTING MOTOR WASHER 22X34X3.5 240CC 2013

93301E2203534000 (u. 1)

AJP-BEARING HK1010
Z303900000000 (u. 2)

AJP-STARTER DRIVE GEAR ASSEMBLY 240
21300LA730000 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CARBURETTOR

1

12

13

14

15

19

20

21

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-GASKET SET CARBURETOR
1710110060000 (u. 1)

AJP-CONIC VALVE
1710210060000 (u. 1)

AJP-NEEDLE WITH CIR-CLIP
1710310060000 (u. 1)

AJP-FLOAT
1710410060000 (u. 1)

AJP-PISTON CAP 125CC
1710510060000 (u. 1)

AJP-FLOAT CAMARA
1710610060000 (u. 1)

AJP-ADJUSTING SCREW SET
1710710060000 (u. 1)

AJP-PUMP ARM
1710810060000 (u. 1)

AJP-POWER JET
1710910060000 (u. 1)

AJP-CHOKE CABLE BRACKET
1711210060000 (u. 1)

AJP-ADJUSTING SCREW
1711310060000 (u. 1)

AJP-PUMP ARM
1710810060000 (u. 1)

AJP-CHECK VALVE
1711510060000 (u. 1)

AJP-CARBURETTOR PISTON
17105L0440000 (u. 1)

AJP-LINK PLATE. PUMP ARM
1711910060000 (u. 1)

AJP-FUEL TUBE
1712110060000 (u. 1)

AJP-DUST CAP
1712210060000 (u. 1)




2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-FLOAT CHAMBER GASKET
1712310060000 (u. 1)

AJP-NEEDLE DIFFUSER PZ30
171A2L0440000 (u. 1)

AJP-O-RING 4.5X1.6
S13051604500 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW
304200000000 (u. 3)

AJP-SCREW M4X16MM
304300000000 (u. 3)

AJP-SCREW 5X12
.305200000000 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW 5X14
.309400000000 (u. 1)

AJP-CLAMP FOR B86.5 PR3
1712900000000 (u. 1)

AJP-MAIN JET 105
00MTS01A0093 (u. 1)

AJP-IDLE JET 48
00MTS01A0092 (u. 1)

AJP-NEEDLE
1715610440000 (u. 1)

AJP-NEEDLE CIR-CLIP
17106L0440000 (u. 1)

AJP-V-CLIP
17104L0440000 (u. 1)

AJP-THROTTLE PISTON SPRING
91A094120000 (u. 1)

AJP-AIR THROTTLE RETURN SPRING

1716510440000 (u. 1)

AJP-TOP CAP GASKET
1714710440000 (u. 1)

AJP-O-RING 34X2.5
9010110300000150 (u. 1)

AJP-FLOAT PIN
1714410440000 (u. 1)

AJP-MAIN JET
1715110440000 (u. 1)

AJP-DRAIN SCREW
171A5L0440000 (u. 1)

AJP-O-RING DRAIN SCREW 4.5X1
9010110045000100 (u. 1)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distritetion

OIL RADIATOR

AJP-OIL COOLER LONG TUBE PR3

2 00MTS01A0032 (u. 1)

3 AJP-OIL COOLER SHORT TUBE PR3
00MTS01A0031 (u. 1)

4 AJP-SCREW M12X1.25
9110710060AJP (u. 2)

5 AJP-SCREW M10X1.25
9110710060100 (u. 1)

5 AJP-SEALING WASHER 12X20X1.5
9330180821014 (u. 4)

. AJP-SEALING WASHER 10X16X1 200/240
00MTSO01A0164 (u. 3)

0 AJP-WASHER DIN125 M6
ANO0125006000 (u. 2)

10 AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 2)

» AJP-SPACER SUPERIOR FOR RADIATOR 240 2013

00MTS01A0120 (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03




2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distritetion

INTAKE

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X90
PF0912006090 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN9021 M6

2 AN9021006000 (u. 1)

3 AJP-AIR FILTER CAP
00MTS01A0034 (u. 1)

4 AJP-AIR FILTER PR3/PR4
00MTS01A0004 (u. 1)

5 AJP-AIR FILTER BRACKET
00MTS01A0005 (u. 1)

8 AJP-AIR FILTER BOX
00MTCO01A0028 (u. 1)

9 AJP-CLAMP 32-50
00DES01A0018 (u.2)

10 AJP-INTAKE HOSE

00MTS01A0027 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03




2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

EXHAUST SYSTEM

AJP-EXHAUST MUFFLER PR4 2012
00MTS01A0095 (u. 1)

AJP-EXHAUST MUFFLER END

2 00MTS01A0010 (u. 1)

3 AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 1)

4 AJP-SPACER 22X11X6
00MTS07A0008 (u. 1)

5 AJP-WASHER DIN9021 M6
AN9021006000 (u. 1)

6 AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X25
PF0912006025 (u. 1)

; AJP-HOLDER ND30
00MTS01A0024 (u. 1)

8 AJP-WASHER DIN125 M6
ANO0125006000 (u. 1)

0 AJP-SCREW DIN933 M6X16
PF0933006016 (u. 1)

10 AJP-EXHAUST PIPE PR3/PR4 2012
00MTS01A0096 (u. 1)

11 AJP-EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
00MTS01A0001 (u. 1)

12 AJP-WASHER DIN127 M6
AN0127006000 (u. 2)

13 AJP-SCREW DIN933 M6X25

PF0933006025 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

REAR SWING ARM

10

1

12

13

14

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

AJP-EXHAUST MUFFLER
00MTS04A0030 (u. 1)

AJP-EXHAUST MUFFLER PROTECTION

00MTS06A0031 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN7985 M6X12
PF7985006012 (u. 2)

AJP-WASHER DIN125 M6
AN0125006000 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X25
PF0912006025 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN9021 M6
AN9021006000 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 1)

AJP-HOLDER ND30
00MTS01A0024 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M6X16
PF0933006016 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN125 M6
ANO0125006000 (u. 1)

AJP-EXHAUST PIPE
00MTS06A0033 (u. 1)

AJP-EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
00MTS01A0001 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN127 M8
AN0127008000 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M8X25
PF0933008025 (u. 1)



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-EXHAUST PIPE PROTECTION

16 00MTS06A0037 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW ISO7380 M6X8

7 PF0738006008 (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distritetion

FRAME

AJP-PIVOT SHAFT PR3/PR4
00STS07A0027 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN125 M15

2 AN0125015000 (u. 2)

3 AJP-WASHER 40X20X3
00STS01A0003 (u. 2)

4 AJP-BEARING HK2016 RS
RLOOHK2016RS (u. 4)

5 AJP-SPACER 15X20X40
00STS01A0002 (u. 2)

5 AJP-PLUG
00STS01A0004 (u. 2)
AJP-REAR SWING ARM TRAIL PR3 2013
00STS01A0091 (u. 1)

7
AJP-REAR SWING ARM
00STS02A0026 (u. 1)

8 AJP-NUT DIN934 M8
PC0934008000 (u. 2)

0 AJP-SCREW DIN933 M8X35
PF0933008035 (u. 2)

10 AJP-CHAIN GUIDE
00STS01B0007 (u. 1)

» AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X35
PF0912006035 (u. 2)

12 AJP-NUT DIN934 M14
PC0934014000 (u. 1)

1 AJP-SCREW DIN7991 M6X10

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

PF7991006010 (u. 1)




2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-CHAIN TOUCH DEFENSE BUFFER
00PLS01B0049 (u. 1)

14
AJP-CHAIN TOUCH DEFENSE BUFFER
00PLS01A0049 (u. 1)

5 AJP-WASHER
00PLS07A0029 (u. 1)

% AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X12

PF7380006012 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

SIDE STAND - FOOTPEG

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

AJP-FRAME BLACK PR3 2013
00QUS04A0064 (u. 1)

AJP-FRAME GREEN PR3 ULTRAPASSAR
00QUS04A0067 (u. 0)

AJP-FRAME RED PRO PR3 2013
00QUS04A0065 (u. 0)

AJP-REAR FRAME MX PR3/PR4 2013
00QUS06A0066 (u. 1)

AJP-FRAME BEAM RH
00QUS01A0026 (u. 1)

AJP-FRAME BEAM LH
00QUS01A0025 (u. 1)

AJP-FRAME REINFORCEMENT PR3/PR4 RED PRO 2013
00QUS04A0062 (u. 0)

AJP-FRAME REINFORCEMENT PR3/PR4 PRETO 2013
00QUS04A0061 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR ENGINE MOUNT
00QUS07B0021 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT ENGINE MOUNT
00QUS07A0020 (u. 2)

AJP-SPACER 20X6.5X10
00QUS07A0009 (u. 2)

AJP-WASHER DIN127 M8
AN0127008000 (u. 4)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M8X16
PF0933008016 (u. 4)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M8X20
PF0933008020 (u. 2)

AJP-NUT DIN934 M8
PC0934008000 (u. 2)

AJP-NUT DIN6923 M8
PC6923008000 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN6921 M8X50
PF6921008050 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-SCREW DIN6921 M8X25
PF6921008025 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M10X45
PF0912010045 (u. 2)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M8
PC0985008000 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M8X25
PF7380008025 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN931 M10X120
PF0931010120 (u. 2)

AJP-CHAIN ROLLER (40MM)
00QUS01A0022 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN6921 M8X50
PF6921008050 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M10X35
PF0912010035 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X20
PF7380006020 (u. 8)

AJP-WASHER DIN125 M6
ANO0125006000 (u. 8)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 8)

AJP-SPACER
00QUS07A0029 (u. 1)

AJP-FRAME COVER PR3/PR
00QUS03A0036 (u. 0)

AJP-SCREW DIN738 M6X20
PF0738006020 (u. 0)

AJP-SCREW DIN738 M6X16
PF0738006016 (u. 0)

AJP-WASHER DIN125 M6
ANO0125006000 (u. 0)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 0)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M8
PC0985008000 (u. 1)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

REAR BRAKE PEDAL

10

1

12

13

20

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-FRONT FOOTPEG LH/RH IN STEEL

00QUS03A0038 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT FOOTPEG LH/RH IN ALLOY EXTREME

00QUS03A0037 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT FOOTPEG HOLDER RH EXTREME PR4

00QUS07A0067 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT FOOTPEG HOLDER LH PR4 EXTREME

00QUS07A0066 (u. 1)

AJP-DOWEL FOR FOOTPEG RED EXTREME 2013

00QUS07A0064 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW 2.5X20 DIN 94 FOR FOOTPEG EXTREME

00QUS07A0065 (u. 2)

AJP-FRONT FOOTPEG SPRING LH EXTREME PR4/PR5 2013

00QUS07A0061 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M8X16
PF0933008016 (u. 4)

AJP-SCREW DIN7991 M8X35
PF7991008035 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X25
PF0912006025 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M8
PC0985008000 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN7991 M8X40
PF7991008040 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X35
PF0912006035 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 1)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivet fan

FUEL TANK

AJP-REAR BRAKE PEDAL PR3/PR4
00TRS07A0047 (u. 1)

AJP-PUSH ROD

2 00TRS0BA0005 (u. 1)

4  AJP-SCREW DIN7380 MBX35
PF7380008035 (u. 1)

4 AJP-WASHERDIN125 Mg
ANO125008000 (u. 1)

,  AIPSPACE
00TRS07A0048 (u. 1)

s AJP-PUSHROD WASHER
00TRS07A0049 (u. 1)

, AJP-NUTDIN985 M8

PC0985008000 (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03




2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

FRONT SUSPENSION

10

1

12

13

14

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-FUEL TANK
00DES01A0023 (u. 1)

AJP-FUEL PUMP PR3/PR4
00DES01A0006 (u. 1)

AJP-FUEL FILTER
00DES01A0007 (u. 1)

AJP-FUEL CAP
00DES02A0039 (u. 1)

AJP-GAS CAP O-RING
00DES01A0028 (u. 1)

AJP-BREATHER
00DES07A0025 (u. 1)

AJP-BREATHER GASKET
00DES01A0026 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN7985 M5X12
PF7985005012 (u. 4)

AJP-WASHER DIN125 M6
ANO125006000 (u. 4)

AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X12
PF7380006012 (u. 4)

AJP-FUEL FISHING TUBE UNTIL MAY 2015
00DES07A0024 (u. 1)

AJP-CONNECTOR
00DES01A0008 (u. 1)

AJP-BREATHER FILTER CLAMP 10MM
00DES01A0019 (u. 3)

AJP-FUEL TUBE 5X9X200
00DES01A0032 (u. 1)

— ——— — — — — — o 1 o 2]

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

AJP-FUEL TUBE 5X9X110

15 00DES01A0033 (u. 1)

16 AJP-FUEL TUBE 5X9X120
00DES01A0035 (u. 1)

17 AJP-FUEL TUBE 5X9X440
00DES01A0034 (u. 1)

18 AJP-FUEL TUBE 5X9X250
00DES01A0031 (u. 1)

19 AJP-FUEL TUBE 5X9X300

OODESO01A0036 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distritetion

FRONT WHEEL

AJP-OIL FORK 5W 2013
00SFCO1A0080 (u. 1)

AJP-STEERING STEM FASTACE 2012

2 00SFS01A0093 (u. 1)

3 AJP-LOWER BRACKET FASTACE 2012
00SFS01A0087 (u. 1)

4 AJP-FASTACE INNER TUBE PR3
00SFS01A0092 (u. 2)

5 AJP-SEAL
00SFS01A0071 (u. 2)

5 AJP-BEARING 30205C
RL000032005C (u. 2)

7 AJP-SEAL COVER
00SFS01A0072 (u. 1)

8 AJP-STEERING NUT
00SFS01A0007 (u. 1)

0 AJP-UPPER BRACKET FASTACE 2012
00SFS01A0086 (u. 1)

10 AJP-HANDLEBAR HOLDER FORK FASTACE PR3
00SFCO01A0077 (u. 1)

» AJP-SCREW DIN 912 M8X35
PF0912008035 (u. 6)

1 AJP-PLUG FOR STEERING STEM FASTACE 2012
00SFS01A0088 (u. 1)

1 AJP-NUT M25X1
00SFS01A0006 (u. 1)

14 AJP-SCREW DIN 912 M8X35
PF0912008035 (u. 6)

5 AJP-CUPULA FASTACE

00SFS01A0091 (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03




2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

16

18

19

20

21

AJP-FORK PROTECTOR SET FASTACE WHITE
00PLCO1A0072 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN738 M6X25
PF0738005016 (u. 4)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X20
PF0912006020 (u. 2)

AJP-DUST SEAL FASTACE PR3
00SFS01A0089 (u. 2)

AJP-OIL SEAL
00SFS01A0090 (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

FRONT BRAKE

AJP-FRONT WHEEL BLACK RIM 1.40X19 PR3 2012
00RFC01A0003 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT HUB PR3

2 00RFS01A0028 (u. 1)
3 AJP-BEARING 6004-2RS
RL0O0060042RS (u. 2)
5 AJP-FRONT BRAKE DISC PR3
00RFS01A0034 (u. 1)
6 AJP-SCREW DIN7991 M6X16
PF7991006016 (u. 6)
; AJP-SPACER FOR FRONT WHEEL LH FASTACE 13.5 2012
00RFS07A0052 (u. 1)
8 AJP-SPOKE NUT 3.8MM 2012
00RTS01A0031 (u. 32)
0 AJP-WHEEL RIM TAPE 19
00RFS01A0035 (u. 1)
10 AJP-FRONT AXLE PR3
00RFS07A0050 (u. 1)
» AJP-RIM BLACK EN 1.40X19
00RFS01A0062 (u. 1)
13 AJP-TYRE MICHELIN 70/100-19"
00RFS01A0037 (u. 1)
14 AJP-SPOKE FRONT WHEEL 235 END PR3 2012

00RFS01A0069 (u. 32)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

SUSPENSION LINKS

AJP-FRONT BRAKE ASSEMBLY
00TRCO1A0010 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW 1.25 PR3/PR4/PR5

2 00TRS01A0049 (u. 1)

3 AJP-SCREW M10X1 PR3/PR4/PR5 2012
00TRS01A0025 (u. 1)

4 AJP-WASHER FOR BRAKES
00TRS01A0010 (u. 4)

5 AJP-FRONT BRAKE HOSE PR3 2012
00TRS01A0002 (u. 1)

5 AJP-FRONT MASTER CYLINDER ASSEMBLY PR3 2012
00TRS01A0094 (u. 1)

; AJP-STOP VALVE
00TRS01A0055 (u. 1)

8 AJP-BRAKE LEVER PR3 2012
00TRS01C0001 (u. 1)

o AJP-FRONT CALIPER ASSEMBLY PR3/PR4/PR5 2012
00TRCO1A0007 (u. 1)

10 AJP-FRONT PAD SET PR3/PR4/PR5 OUT. 2011 TO AUGUST 2014
00TRS01A0046 (u. 1)

» AJP-FRONT PISTON SET PR3/PR4/PR5 2012
00TRS01A0069 (u. 1)

12 AJP-SCREW DIN933 M8X35
PF0933008035 (u. 1)

1 AJP-WASHER DIN127 M8
AN0127008000 (u. 2)

1 AJP-BLEEDER SCREW

00TRS01A0060 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

AJP-FRONT PAD FIXATION SCREW PR3/PR4/PR5 2012
00TRS01A0064 (u. 2)

AJP-TAP FOR FRONT CALIPER 2012
00TRS01A0059 (u. 2)

AJP-FRONT MASTER CYLINDER BRACKET FASTACE
00TRS07A0078 (u. 1)

AJP-DIAPHRAGM SET PR3 2012
00TRS01A0051 (u. 1)

AJP-PISTON & CUP SET PR3 SINCE 4/10/2011
00TRS01C0013 (u. 1)

AJP-CLAMP PR3/PR4/PR5 2012
00TRS01A0050 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X20
PF0912006020 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN933 M8X40
PF0933008040 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW BRAKE LEVER
00TRS01A0054 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

SHOCK ABSORBER

1

12

13

14

15

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-FRAME LINK ASSEMBLY
00STC07A0004 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR ARM LINK ASSEMBLY
00STCO07A0005 (u. 1)

AJP-BEARING HK2016 RS
RLOOHK2016RS (u. 2)

AJP-BEARING HK1814 RS
RLOOHK1814RS (u. 2)

AJP-BEARING HK1620 RS
RLOOHK1620RS (u. 2)

AJP-SPACER 10X16X65
00STS07A0025 (u. 1)

AJP-SPACER 12X18X41
00STS07A0022 (u. 1)

AJP-SPACER 12X20X50
00STS07A0021 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER 30X16X2
00STS01B0020 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M10X90
PF0912010090 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M12X80
PF0912012080 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M12X105
PF0912012105 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN125 M12
AN0125012000 (u. 2)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M12
PC0985012000 (u. 2)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-NUT DIN982 M10

16 PC0982010000 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distritetion

REAR WHEEL

AJP-REAR SHOCK ABSORBER ASSEMBLY OLLE
00STC01A0029 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M10X50

2 PF0912010050 (u. 1)

2 AJP-NUT DIN982 M10
PC0982010000 (u. 2)

4 AJP-SCREW DIN912 M10X80
PF0912010080 (u. 1)

5 AJP-SPACER 5X10X24
00STS07A0030 (u. 0)

5 AJP-REAR SHOCK ABSORBER PR3 PRO SACHS
00STCO01A0028 (u. 0)

7 AJP-RESERVOIR BRACKET
00QUS07A0035 (u. 0)

8 AJP-RESERVOIR CLAMP
00STS01A0036 (u. 0)

0 AJP-SCREW DIN933 M6X16
PF0933006016 (u. 0)

10 AJP-WASHER DIN125 M6

AN0125006000 (u. 0)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03




2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

REAR BRAKE

o

AJP-REAR WHEEL 16” MX
00RTS01A0028 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR HUB PR3 4 HOLES

2 00RTS01A0029 (u. 1)

3 AJP-TYRE MICHELIN 90/100-16
00RTS01A0033 (u. 1)

4 AJP-INNER TUBE MX 16"
00RTS01A0034 (u. 1)

5 AJP-REAR RIM MX 1.60X16 BLACK
00RTS01A0086 (u. 1)

5 AJP-REAR BRAKE DISC 220MM PR3 2012
00RTS01A0098 (u. 1)

; AJP-SPROCKET 746
00RTS04A0031 (u. 1)

8 AJP-REAR SHAFT
00RTS07A0040 (u. 1)
AJP-SCREW DIN7991 M8X25
PF7991008025 (u. 4)

9
AJP-SCREW DIN933 M8X30
PF0933008030 (u. 4)

10 AJP-NUT DIN985 M8
PC0985008000 (u. 4)

» AJP-SPACER LH
00RTS07A0037 (u. 1)

12 AJP-BEARING 6004-2RS
RLO0060042RS (u. 2)

1 AJP-SCREW DIN7991 M6X20

PF7991006020 (u. 6)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-SPACER RH
O00RTS07A0038 (u. 1)

AJP-CHAIN ADJUSTER RH
00RTS02A0042 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN125 M15
ANO0125015000 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN934 M14
PC0934014000 (u. 1)

AJP-SPOKE SM PR5 195X3.8 2013
00RTS01A0101 (u. 16)

AJP-SPOKE SM PR3 2013 207X3.8
00RTS01A0102 (u. 16)

AJP-SPOKE NUT 3.8MM 2012
00RTS01A0031 (u. 32)

AJP-WHEEL RIM TAPE 1.60/1.85X16
00RTS01A0035 (u. 1)

AJP-CHAIN 428-124
O00RTS01A0050 (u. 1)

AJP-WASHER DIN127B M8
AN127B008000 (u. 4)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

FRAME COVER

AJP-REAR BRAKE CALIPER COMPLETE
00TRCO1A0011 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR CALIPER ASSEMBLY PR3 2012

2 00TRCO1A0008 (u. 1)

3 AJP-REAR CALIPER BRACKET PR3/PR4 2012
00TRS01A0048 (u. 1)

4 AJP-REAR PAD SET PR3 2012
00TRS01A0058 (u. 1)

5 AJP-CLIP SUPPORT PR3/PR4/PR5 2012
00TRS01A0047 (u. 1)

5 AJP-REAR PISTON SET PR3 2012
00TRS01A0066 (u. 1)

; AJP-BLEEDER SCREW
00TRS01A0060 (u. 1)

8 AJP-WASHER
00TRS01A0103 (u. 4)

0 AJP-SCREW M10X1 PR3/PR4/PR5 2012
00TRS01A0025 (u. 1)

10 AJP-REAR BRAKE HOSE PR3/PR5 2012
00TRS01A0005 (u. 2)

12 AJP-WASHER DIN125A M6
AN125A006000 (u. 2)

1 AJP-HOLDER
00TRS01A0037 (u. 2)

14 AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X12
PF7380006012 (u. 2)

.5 AJP-DIAPHRAGM SET REAR PR3/PR4 E PR5 2012
00TRS01A0102 (u. 1)

% AJP-STOP VALVE
00TRS01A0039 (u. 1)

17 AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X20
PF7380006020 (u. 2)

18 AJP-PISTON&CUP SET PR3/PR4/PR5 SINCE 04/10/2011 - 2014

00TRS01A0101 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-REAR MASTER CYLINDER PR3/PR4/PR5

19 00TRS01A0095 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

FRONT PLASTICS

10

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

AJP-RADIATOR COVER RH WHITE
00PLS01A0067 (u. 1)

AJP-RADIATOR COVER LH WHITE
00PLS01A0068 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT FRAME COVER RH.
00PLS01A0055 (u. 1)

AJP-FRONT FRAME COVER RH.
00PLS01A0055 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT FRONT COVER STICKER LH/RH PR3/PR4 125/200/240 2013
00BAS01A0110 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X20
PF7380006020 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X16
PF7380006016 (u. 4)

AJP-WASHER DIN125 M6
ANO0125006000 (u. 6)

AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X16
PF7380006016 (u. 6)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 6)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

REAR FENDER

AJP-FRONT FENDER WHITE PR3
00PLS01A0069 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X20

7 PF0912006020 (u. 4)
8 AJP-WASHER DIN9021 M6
AN9021006000 (u. 8)
12 AJP-NUMBER PLATE WHITE
00PLS01A0075 (u. 1)
13 AJP-FRONT FENDER STICKER PR3 125/200 2012

00BAS01A0103 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

BATTERY - ELECTRIC SYSTEM

10

1

AJP-REAR FENDER WHITE
00PLS01A0074 (u. 1)

AJP-MUD GARD
00PLS01A0013 (u. 1)

AJP-REAR FENDER SPOILER
00PLCO1A0006 (u. 1)

AJP-SPOILER EXTREME
00PLCO1A0008 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X12
PF7380006012 (u. 2)

AJP-WASHER DIN125 M6
ANO0125006000 (u. 2)

AJP-KIT REAR COVER STICKER LH/RH PR3/PR4 200 2012
00BAS01A0100 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT REAR COVER STICKER LH/RH PR3/PR4 240 2013
00BAS01A0115 (u. 1)

AJP-KIT REAR COVER STICKER LH/RH PR3/PR4 125 2012
00BASO01A0104 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 2)

AJP-WASHER DIN125 M6
ANO0125006000 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X20
PF7380006020 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X16
PF7380006016 (u. 2)

AJP-WASHER DIN9021 M6
AN9021006000 (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS




2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

AJP-REAR LED SPOILER

12 00PLSO01A0065 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

WIRE HARNESS

1

13

14

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

AJP-BATTERY YTX5LBS
00ELS01B0001 (u. 1)

AJP-BATTERY HOLDER
00ELS04A0003 (u. 1)

AJP-BAND
00ELS01A0004 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN912 M6X16
PF0912006016 (u. 1)

AJP-SCREW DIN7991 M6X16
PF7991006016 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 1)

AJP-IGNITION COIL ASSEMBLY
91A231400000 (u. 1)

AJP-STARTER RELAY
93A283100000 (u. 1)

AJP-RECTIFIER
94A213100000 (u. 1)

AJP-CDI
93A231000000 (u. 1)

AJP-NUT DIN985 M6
PC0985006000 (u. 2)

AJP-SCREW DIN7380 M6X16
PF7380006016 (u. 2)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distritetion

CONTROLS

AJP-WIRING HARNESS MX
00ELC01A0024 (u. 1)

AJP-FUSE
00ELSO01A0017 (u. 2)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03




2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

HANDLEBAR

AJP-SET OF GRIPS
00COCO1A0003 (u. 1)

AJP-THROTLE TUBE
00COS01A0003 (u. 1)

AJP-GUIDE THROTTLE CABLE
00COS01A0004 (u. 1)

AJP-CLUTCH LEVER
00COS01A0002 (u. 1)

AJP-ON/OFF SWITCH
00ELS01A0023 (u. 1)

AJP-THROTLE CONTROL ASSEMBLY
00COCO01A0002 (u. 1)

AJP-CLUTCH LEVER ASSEMBLY
00COCO01A0001 (u. 1)

AJP-STARTING BUTTON
00COS01A0029 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion



2020 - PR3 240 MX MX / PRO

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion

SEAT
E R
[
|
i
|
|
|
|
i f
A1)
|
|
|
|
|
ey e S R e i |
1 AJP-THROTTLE CABLE PR3/PR4
00COS01B0005 (u. 1)
3 AJP-HANDLEBAR PR3/PR4 REIKON

00COS01A0001 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



